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 University City High School 
BOYS WATER POLO SCHEDULE 2018 

Tentative – revised 8/3/18 
 
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   LOCATION   TIME 
 

Sat.  Aug. 25  JV Fall Invite   TBD    TBD 

Sat.  Sept. 1  Novice Fall Invite  TBD    TBD 

Wed.  Sept. 5  The Episcopal Academy  UCSD    V    4pm 

            JV   5pm 

Fri.  Sept. 7  Classical Academy  UCSD    V    4pm 

            JV   5pm 

Tues.  Sept. 11 Mission Hills    UCSD    V    4pm 

            JV   5pm 

Fri.  Sept. 14 Scripps Ranch   UCSD    V    4pm 

            JV   5pm 

Tues.  Sept. 18 Mission Bay   UCSD    V   4pm 

            JV   5pm 

Fri.-Sat.  Sept. 21-22 AFC Tourney    TBD    TBD 

Tues.  Sept. 25 Torrey Pines   UCSD (away)   JV  7:50pm 

            V    8:45pm 

Fri.  Sept. 28 Clairemont   UCSD    V    4pm 

            JV   5pm  

Wed.  Oct. 3   Mission Bay   Clairemont Rec.   JV  2:45pm 

            V    3:45pm 

Mon. & Sat. Oct. 1 & 6 SD Novice Open  TBD    TBD 

Thurs.  Oct. 4  Point Loma   UCSD    V    4pm 

            JV   5pm 

Mon. & Sat. Oct. 8 & 13 SD JV Open   TBD    TBD 

Wed.  Oct. 10  Scripps Ranch   Miramar College  V    TBD 

            JV   TBD 

Thurs.  Oct. 11  Done Lugo   UCSD    V   4:30pm 

Sat.   Oct. 13  Diamond Bar   UCSD    V   12pm 

Thurs.-Sat. Oct. 18-20 SD Varsity Open  TBD    TBD 

Wed.  Oct. 24  Point Loma   Memorial Rec.   V   3pm 

            JV   3:55pm 

            N   4:25pm 

Fri.  Oct. 26  Clairemont   Clairemont Rec.   V    6:30pm 

            JV  7:30pm 
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